
Top 100 Girls
1 Andrews Katy La Costa Canyon 1 0:14:03
2 Gilingham Erin Torrey Pines 1 0:14:20
3 Pensinger Stacy El Camino 1 0:14:27
4 Fitch Gillian La Costa Canyon 1 0:14:34
5 Keough Lindsey Claremont 2 0:14:37
6 Giuffre Brooke La Costa Canyon 1 0:14:38
7 Stoakley Alison WEST TORRANCE "A" 2 0:14:41
8 EGENSE KRISTA RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:14:46
9 Barclay Missy Westview 2 0:14:51
10 Espinola Samantha Sultana HS 1 0:14:51
11 Prim Ana Christine Torrey Pines 1 0:14:51
12 Varela Danielle Sultana HS 1 0:14:53
13 Kerr Emily Escondido 1 0:14:56
14 Lamparter Marie The Carlisle School 2 0:14:57
15 Jacobs Andrea Vista 1 0:14:57
16 Monasi Mariana El Camino 1 0:14:57
17 DRAPER CAROLINE RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:14:57
18 Davidson Sophia Torrey Pines 1 0:15:03
19 Wicks Katie La Costa Canyon 1 0:15:07
20 Clark Courtney La Costa Canyon 1 0:15:11
21 Thompson Kelly Vista 1 0:15:13
22 Yahr Ashlin Torrey Pines 1 0:15:14
23 Nee Emily Claremont 2 0:15:15
24 Lopez Briana Fallbrook 1 0:15:16
25 Cos Jessika Norwalk High School 2 0:15:17
26 Marte Cori El Camino 1 0:15:17
27 Bird Lainie Sultana HS 1 0:15:24
28 Consiglio Stephanie El Camino 1 0:15:27
29 Avampato Courtney La Jolla 2 0:15:29
30 Emery Jamie Wilson - LB 1 0:15:32
31 Studer Sara El Camino 1 0:15:32
32 Higgins Mary The Carlisle School 2 0:15:33
33 Hansen Amy Fallbrook 1 0:15:34
34 BLACK MICHELLE RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:15:34
35 Shields Kelsey Ramona HS 2 0:15:35
36 Zambon Erica Carlsbad 1 0:15:35
37 Balcom Brittany Ramona HS 2 0:15:35
38 Kostolansky Rashel Sultana HS 1 0:15:37
39 Macey Sara Vista 1 0:15:42
40 Sauve Mandie Sultana HS 1 0:15:43
41 Moore Kirsten Carlsbad 1 0:15:44
42 Sandoval Jessica Oceanside 2 0:15:46
43 Brown Aine Wilson - LB 1 0:15:46
44 Hearn Erin Ramona HS 2 0:15:48
45 Portillo Stacy Escondido 1 0:15:51
46 BLISS CARLY RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:15:51
47 Frontera Alli Vista 1 0:15:52
48 Keyes Katie Sultana HS 1 0:15:53
49 Funk Charlie El Camino 1 0:15:53



G

50 Rankin Elise Westview 1 0:15:53
51 Belom Sam El Camino 1 0:15:55
52 Eaton Renae San Pasqual 2 0:15:56
53 Goudarzian Natalie Wilson - LB 1 0:15:56
54 Plant Tess La Jolla 2 0:15:59
55 Kaster Kelsey Ramona HS 2 0:15:59
56 Doctor Brigitte Torrey Pines 1 0:16:00
57 Hobelman Ashley Wilson - LB 1 0:16:01
58 DRAKE JANA RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:16:03
59 Garcia Noelle Fallbrook 1 0:16:04
60 Frontera Sammi Vista 1 0:16:07
61 Hendricks Nadine WEST TORRANCE "A" 2 0:16:09
62 Hench Erin The Carlisle School 2 0:16:09
63 Gulotta Maryann The Carlisle School 2 0:16:09
64 ZHAUNG JENNY RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:16:10
65 Ruiz Melissa WEST TORRANCE "B" 2 0:16:10
66 Simmonds Kerry Torrey Pines 1 0:16:10
67 Nygren Alex Fallbrook 1 0:16:11
68 Ayala Veronica Fallbrook 1 0:16:11
69 Corrao Caitlyn WEST TORRANCE "A" 1 0:16:11
70 Hall Reilly Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:16:12
71 Harrington Rachel La Costa Canyon 1 0:16:13
72 SONNENBUR KERRY RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:16:14
73 Keough-Miller Kelsey Claremont 2 0:16:15
74 Carver Natalie Vista 1 0:16:16
75 Danssaert Kaitlin Torrey Pines 1 0:16:16
76 Bender Diana El Camino 1 0:16:16
77 Arechiga Valerie Wilson - LB 1 0:16:17
78 Garcia Mariana Ramona HS 2 0:16:18
79 Vernon Heather Paloma Valley 2 0:16:19
80 Mittermiller Laurie La Jolla 2 0:16:21
81 Turner Kim San Pasqual 2 0:16:23
82 Barajas Alisia Vista 1 0:16:27
83 Agustin Christa El Camino 1 0:16:29
84 Oertle Lauryn Carlsbad 1 0:16:31
85 Jessica Goldsmith WEST TORRANCE "A" 1 0:16:31
86 Rios Zuri Oceanside 2 0:16:32
87 Shaw Christy El Camino 1 0:16:33
88 Aguilar Julia Bonita Vista 1 0:16:35
89 Pilkington Hannah La Costa Canyon 1 0:16:35
90 Kawabe Dana Vista 1 0:16:36
91 Nowak Stacie Temescal Canyon 1 0:16:38
92 Lyons Mandi Escondido 1 0:16:40
93 Batiz Isabel Vista 1 0:16:40
94 Garcia Guilda Coachella Valley 1 0:16:42
95 Breski Danielle WEST TORRANCE "A" 2 0:16:43
96 Liepelt Taty Fallbrook 2 0:16:43
97 Darr Shara Torrey Pines 1 0:16:43
98 Kachigan Megan Wilson - LB 1 0:16:44
99 Jennifer Rodriguez WEST TORRANCE "A" 2 0:16:45

100 Oishi Sally Torrey Pines 1 0:16:45



DIVISION 1 GIRLS TEAM STANDINGS
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 TEAM

La Costa 0:14:03 0:14:34 0:14:38 0:15:07 0:15:11 0:16:13 0:16:56 1:46:42 1st Place
El Camino 0:14:27 0:14:57 0:15:17 0:15:27 0:15:32 0:15:53 0:15:55 1:47:28 2nd Place
Sultana 0:14:53 0:14:51 0:15:24 0:15:43 0:15:53 0:15:37 0:16:52 1:49:13 3rd Place
Rancho Bernardo 0:14:46 0:14:57 0:15:34 0:16:03 0:16:10 0:15:51 0:16:14 1:49:35
Vista 0:14:57 0:15:13 0:15:52 0:16:07 0:16:16 0:15:42 0:16:27 1:50:34
Fallbrook 0:15:16 0:15:34 0:16:11 0:16:49 0:16:11 0:16:04 0:16:49 1:52:54
Wilson LB 0:16:01 0:15:46 0:15:32 0:15:56 0:16:17 0:16:44 0:16:55 1:53:11
Escondido 0:14:56 0:15:51 0:16:40 0:16:57 0:17:14 0:17:01 0:17:23 1:56:02
Carlsbad 0:15:44 0:15:35 0:16:31 0:16:58 0:18:20 0:17:33 0:17:46 1:58:27

DIVISION 2 GIRLS TEAM STANDINGS
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 TEAM

West Torrance "A" 0:14:41 0:16:09 0:16:43 0:16:45 0:17:11 0:16:11 0:16:31 1:54:11 1st Place
Ramona 0:15:35 0:15:48 0:15:35 0:15:59 0:16:18 0:16:52 0:18:15 1:54:22 2nd Place
Carlisle School 0:14:57 0:15:33 0:16:09 0:16:09 0:17:25 0:17:30 0:17:45 1:55:28 3rd Place
Claremont 0:14:37 0:15:15 0:16:15 0:16:58 0:17:48 0:17:26 0:17:26 1:55:45
La Jolla 0:15:59 0:15:29 0:16:21 0:17:18 0:17:28 0:18:13 0:18:18 1:59:06
Sacred Heart 0:16:12 0:18:03 0:17:25 0:17:36 0:17:41 0:17:53 0:18:33 2:03:23
Barstow 0:17:35 0:17:21 0:17:13 0:18:10 0:18:19 0:18:26 0:20:01 2:07:05



RACE 1 -
#1 Varsity Girls

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME
1 Andrews Katy La Costa Canyon 1 0:14:03
2 Gilingham Erin Torrey Pines 1 0:14:20
3 Pensinger Stacy El Camino 1 0:14:27
4 Keough Lindsey Claremont 2 0:14:37
5 Stoakley Alison WEST TORRANCE "A" 2 0:14:41
6 EGENSE KRISTA RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:14:46
7 Barclay Missy Westview 2 0:14:51
8 Varela Danielle Sultana HS 1 0:14:53
9 Kerr Emily Escondido 1 0:14:56
10 Lamparter Marie The Carlisle School 2 0:14:57
11 Jacobs Andrea Vista 1 0:14:57
12 Lopez Briana Fallbrook 1 0:15:16
13 Cos Jessika Norwalk High School 2 0:15:17
14 Shields Kelsey Ramona HS 2 0:15:35
15 Moore Kirsten Carlsbad 1 0:15:44
16 Sandoval Jessica Oceanside 2 0:15:46
17 Eaton Renae San Pasqual 2 0:15:56
18 Plant Tess La Jolla 2 0:15:59
19 Hobelman Ashley Wilson - LB 1 0:16:01
20 Hall Reilly Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:16:12
21 King Brittni Bonita Vista 1 0:18:05
22 Witozczak Jamie Barstow 2 0:17:35



RACE 3 -
#2 Varsity Girls

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME
1 Fitch Gillian La Costa Canyon 1 0:14:34
2 Espinola Samantha Sultana HS 1 0:14:51
3 Monasi Mariana El Camino 1 0:14:57
4 DRAPER CAROLINE RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:14:57
5 Thompson Kelly Vista 1 0:15:13
6 Yahr Ashlin Torrey Pines 1 0:15:14
7 Nee Emily Claremont 2 0:15:15
8 Avampato Courtney La Jolla 2 0:15:29
9 Higgins Mary The Carlisle School 2 0:15:33
10 Hansen Amy Fallbrook 1 0:15:34
11 Zambon Erica Carlsbad 1 0:15:35
12 Brown Aine Wilson - LB 1 0:15:46
13 Hearn Erin Ramona HS 2 0:15:48
14 Portillo Stacy Escondido 1 0:15:51
15 Hendricks Nadine WEST TORRANCE "A" 2 0:16:09
16 Turner Kim San Pasqual 2 0:16:23
17 Nowak Stacie Temescal Canyon 1 0:16:38
18 Garcia Guilda Coachella Valley 1 0:16:42
19 Smith Shery Oceanside 2 0:16:57
20 Courtney Brittany Barstow 2 0:17:21
21 Butler Rachel Bonita Vista 1 0:17:30
22 Doherty Lisa Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:18:03



RACE 5 -
#3 Varsity Girls

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME
1 Giuffre Brooke La Costa Canyon 1 0:14:38
2 Prim Ana Christine Torrey Pines 1 0:14:51
3 Marte Cori El Camino 1 0:15:17
4 Bird Lainie Sultana HS 1 0:15:24
5 Emery Jamie Wilson - LB 1 0:15:32
6 BLACK MICHELLE RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:15:34
7 Balcom Brittany Ramona HS 2 0:15:35
8 Frontera Alli Vista 1 0:15:52
9 Hench Erin The Carlisle School 2 0:16:09
10 Nygren Alex Fallbrook 1 0:16:11
11 Keough-Miller Kelsey Claremont 2 0:16:15
12 Vernon Heather Paloma Valley 2 0:16:19
13 Mittermiller Laurie La Jolla 2 0:16:21
14 Oertle Lauryn Carlsbad 1 0:16:31
15 Rios Zuri Oceanside 2 0:16:32
16 Aguilar Julia Bonita Vista 1 0:16:35
17 Lyons Mandi Escondido 1 0:16:40
18 Breski Danielle WEST TORRANCE "A" 2 0:16:43
19 Flores Anabel Coachella Valley 1 0:16:52
20 Earl Heather Barstow 2 0:17:13
21 Rodriguez Jocelyn Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:17:25
22 Winters Noelle Temescal Canyon 1 0:18:00



RACE 7 -
#4-5 Varsity Girls

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

44 0:19:44
45 Flores Belen Hoover 2 0:19:47
46 Blackburn Sashay Oceanside 2 0:20:12

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME
1 Davidson Sophia Torrey Pines 1 0:15:03
2 Wicks Katie La Costa Canyon 1 0:15:07
3 Clark Courtney La Costa Canyon 1 0:15:11
4 Consiglio Stephanie El Camino 1 0:15:27
5 Studer Sara El Camino 1 0:15:32
6 Sauve Mandie Sultana HS 1 0:15:43
7 Keyes Katie Sultana HS 1 0:15:53
8 Goudarzian Natalie Wilson - LB 1 0:15:56
9 Kaster Kelsey Ramona HS 2 0:15:59
10 DRAKE JANA RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:16:03
11 Frontera Sammi Vista 1 0:16:07
12 Gulotta Maryann The Carlisle School 2 0:16:09
13 ZHAUNG JENNY RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:16:10
14 Ruiz Melissa WEST TORRANCE "B" 2 0:16:10
15 Ayala Veronica Fallbrook 1 0:16:11
16 Carver Natalie Vista 1 0:16:16
17 Arechiga Valerie Wilson - LB 1 0:16:17
18 Garcia Mariana Ramona HS 2 0:16:18
19 Jennifer Rodriguez WEST TORRANCE "A" 2 0:16:45
20 Delcoure Danelle Fallbrook 1 0:16:49
21 Stites Lenna WEST TORRANCE "B" 2 0:16:51
22 Talbott Amanda Escondido 1 0:16:57
23 Reeder Robyn Claremont 2 0:16:58
24 Ruple Rachel Carlsbad 1 0:16:58
25 Henkhaus Laura WEST TORRANCE "A" 2 0:17:11
26 Service Kailyn Escondido 1 0:17:14
27 Chan Christine La Jolla 2 0:17:18
28 Russell Kristin The Carlisle School 2 0:17:25
29 Richmond Christie LaJolla 2 0:17:28
30 Yee Krystal Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:17:36
31 Hoover Natalie Paloma Valley 2 0:17:40
32 Lo Giudice Sherie Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:17:41
33 Primack Emily Claremont 2 0:17:48
34 Palomino Topacio Bonita Vista 1 0:17:54
35 Frank Breanna Paloma Valley 2 0:17:58
36 Perea Tiffany Barstow 2 0:18:10
37 Santiago Josie Barstow 2 0:18:19
38 Gacnik Annika Carlsbad 1 0:18:20
39 Young Jackie Temescal Canyon 1 0:18:40
40 Vicente Alma Coachella Valley 1 0:18:44
41 Chan Akur Hoover 2 0:18:54
42 Flores Lourdes Coachella Valley 1 0:19:00
43 Dexter Amanda Temescal Canyon 1 0:19:12

Gutierres Rebecca Oceanside 2



RACE 9 -
#6-7 Varsity Girls

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME
1 Kostolansky Rashel Sultana HS 1 0:15:37
2 Macey Sara Vista 1 0:15:42
3 BLISS CARLY RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:15:51
4 Funk Charlie El Camino 1 0:15:53
5 Belom Sam El Camino 1 0:15:55
6 Doctor Brigitte Torrey Pines 1 0:16:00
7 Garcia Noelle Fallbrook 1 0:16:04
8 Corrao Caitlyn WEST TORRANCE "A" 1 0:16:11
9 Harrington Rachel La Costa Canyon 1 0:16:13
10 SONNENBURG KERRY RANCHO BERNARDO 1 0:16:14
11 Danssaert Kaitlin Torrey Pines 1 0:16:16
12 Barajas Alisia Vista 1 0:16:27
13 Jessica Goldsmith WEST TORRANCE "A" 1 0:16:31
14 Kachigan Megan Wilson - LB 1 0:16:44
15 Hilliard Caitlin Fallbrook 1 0:16:49
16 Warnigus Renelle Sultana HS 1 0:16:52
17 Ruland Brianna Ramona HS 1 0:16:52
18 Disefanao Ariana Wilson - LB 2 0:16:55
19 Frost Jessica La Costa Canyon 1 0:16:56
20 Sollars Robin Escondido 1 0:17:01
21 Haugan Allison WEST TORRANCE "B" 1 0:17:04
22 Moucheron Shayna WEST TORRANCE "B" 1 0:17:20
23 Hallman Stephanie Paloma Valley 1 0:17:22
24 Engholm Hanna Escondido 1 0:17:23
25 Baldwin Dora Claremont 1 0:17:26
26 Davila Vanessa Claremont 1 0:17:26
27 Cale Anastasia The Carlisle School 1 0:17:30
28 Quintero Griselda Bonita Vista 1 0:17:32
29 Elliot Kelly Carlsbad 1 0:17:33
30 Kimmel Elisabeth The Carlisle School 1 0:17:45
31 Reiner Megan Carlsbad 1 0:17:46
32 Costa Stephanie Sacred Heart Cathedral 1 0:17:53
33 Lopez Melissa Bonita Vista 1 0:18:02
34 Lakosil Jessica LaJolla 2 0:18:13
35 Barrios Monique Ramona HS 2 0:18:15
36 Nettleton Margaret LaJolla 2 0:18:18
37 Langdon Megan Paloma Valley 2 0:18:18
38 Kruse Ilse Barstow 2 0:18:26
39 Holland Meghan Sacred Heart Cathedral 2 0:18:33
40 Martinez Blanca Coachella Valley 2 0:19:59
41 Santos Justina Barstow 2 0:20:01
42 Wilson Erica Coachella Valley 2 0:21:51



RACE 15 - 
Division I JV Girls

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

59 Castellanos Diana Coachella Valley 1 0:21:26
60 Fauskin Jennifer Fallbrook 1 0:21:36
61 Elkind Emily La Costa Canyon 1 0:21:52
62 Briggs Amber Fallbrook 1 0:21:56
63 Wright Francesca Carlsbad 1 0:21:56
64 Bautista Aileen Coachella Valley 1 0:23:43
65 Gardner Christine El Camino 1 0:23:57
66 Solorio Noemi El Camino 1 0:24:55

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME TEAM SCORES
1 Simmonds Kerry Torrey Pines 1 0:16:10
2 Bender Diana El Camino 1 0:16:16 El Camino 1:22:55 1st
3 Agustin Christa El Camino 1 0:16:29 Torry Pines 1:23:44 2nd
4 Shaw Christy El Camino 1 0:16:33 Vista 1:27:08 3rd
5 Pilkington Hannah La Costa Canyon 1 0:16:35 LaCosta Canyon 1:29:00
6 Batiz Isabel Vista 1 0:16:40 Fallbrook 1:34:09
7 Darr Shara Torrey Pines 1 0:16:43 Patrick Henry 1:35:07
8 Oishi Sally Torrey Pines 1 0:16:45
9 Taylor Kim La Costa Canyon 1 0:16:46

Balha Taylor El Camino 110 0:16:47
11 Williams  Blair Marie Torrey Pines 1 0:16:47
12 Zeppilli Lorena El Camino 1 0:16:50
13 Wassenaar Jena Vista 1 0:16:56
14 Yorke Christie Vista 1 0:17:14
15 Lickness Jacqueline Torrey Pines 1 0:17:19
16 Carson Brittany Torrey Pines 1 0:17:30
17 Rolph Becky Torrey Pines 1 0:17:32
18 Pfizenmeier Carly Patrick Henry 1 0:17:44
19 Klienberg Melissa Vista 1 0:17:45
20 Murray Ashley La Costa Canyon 1 0:18:00
21 Purkey Catlin Bonita Vista 1 0:18:02
22 Lawrence Jade Fallbrook 1 0:18:08
23 Rothermel Amy Escondido 1 0:18:17
24 Andrews Kim Torrey Pines 1 0:18:25
25 Edwards Lauren Fallbrook 1 0:18:28
26 Alkeman Amber Fallbrook 1 0:18:28
27 Acosta Rachael Vista 1 0:18:33
28 Basaldu Alexis El Camino 1 0:18:35
29 Bott Emily El Camino 1 0:18:36
30 Collins Jaqueline La Costa Canyon 1 0:18:41
31 Redlitz Heidi Torrey Pines 1 0:18:52
32 Walters Jessica La Costa Canyon 1 0:18:58
33 Sorourbakhsh Amanda Patrick Henry 1 0:18:58
34 Wymer Megan Bonita Vista 1 0:19:02
35 Thill Kimberly Patrick Henry 1 0:19:04
36 Schott Justine La Costa Canyon 1 0:19:13
37 Lazo Elena La Costa Canyon 1 0:19:24
38 Baer Kristie Patrick Henry 1 0:19:28
39 Vorenkamp Laura Fallbrook 1 0:19:29
40 Votapka Katie Fallbrook 1 0:19:36
41 Donoghue Madison Fallbrook 1 0:19:42
42 Laughlin Ashley Fallbrook 1 0:19:47
43 Schott Erica La Costa Canyon 1 0:19:52
44 Risser Katie Patrick Henry 1 0:19:53
45 Sanchez Alba Coachella Valley 1 0:19:57
46 Thompson Katie La Costa Canyon 1 0:20:02
47 McKinney Kristine El Camino 1 0:20:02
48 Nguyen Linh El Camino 1 0:20:11
49 Porter Emily Patrick Henry 1 0:20:22
50 Gaeta Judy Coachella Valley 1 0:20:40
51 Smith Hilary Fallbrook 1 0:20:41
52 Williams Lauren Carlsbad 1 0:20:44
53 Morgan Cindy Fallbrook 1 0:20:45
54 Moosa Lauren Fallbrook 1 0:20:49
55 Daoust Kelsey Carlsbad 1 0:20:52
56 Esten Erin Patrick Henry 1 0:20:59
57 Linares Jessica El Camino 1 0:20:59
58 Brekke Megan Carlsbad 1 0:21:09



RACE 14 -
Division II JV Girls

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

PL LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME TEAM SCORES
1 Fowler Emily The Carlisle School 2 0:16:54
2 Shelby Kinsey Ramona HS 2 0:17:10 The Carlisle School 1:27:28 1st
3 McCord Holly Westview 2 0:17:11 Ramona HS 1:28:35 2nd
4 Franklin Kim Ramona HS 2 0:17:15 Sacred Heart Cathedral 1:35:11 3rd
5 Strobel Jamie The Carlisle School 2 0:17:28 Guajome Park Academy 1:51:10
6 McCord Reney Westview 2 0:17:33
7 Cook Kylie Ramona HS 2 0:17:39
8 Armold Cassie The Carlisle School 2 0:17:40
9 Hunter Emily The Carlisle School 2 0:17:41

10 Roberts Rebecca The Carlisle School 2 0:17:45
11 McConnell Alecia The Carlisle School 2 0:17:58
12 Toll Katrina Ramona HS 2 0:18:07
13 Ritzman Abby Westview 2 0:18:20
14 Weaver Emily Ramona HS 2 0:18:24
15 Terrell Meghan Sacred Heart Cathedra 2 0:18:28
16 Tan Johanna Sacred Heart Cathedra 2 0:18:32
17 Esquibel Marissa Claremont 2 0:18:36
18 Brandt Margaux The Carlisle School 2 0:18:40
19 Goeringer Brittany The Carlisle School 2 0:18:43
20 Hawthorne Cassandra Sacred Heart Cathedra 2 0:18:59
21 Heidelman Julia Claremont 2 0:19:18
22 Devlin Cassandra Sacred Heart Cathedra 2 0:19:29
23 Wooley Summer Paloma Valley 2 0:19:31
24 Ramirez Emma Ramona HS 2 0:19:34
25 Martinez Nerissa Sacred Heart Cathedra 2 0:19:43
26 Devlin Bernadette Sacred Heart Cathedra 2 0:20:09
27 Shriver Diana Guajome Park Academ 2 0:20:11
28 Wasacz Sophie Sacred Heart Cathedra 2 0:20:14
29 Spence Casey Paloma Valley 2 0:20:24
30 Jackson Laura Paloma Valley 2 0:20:52
31 Dughman Dana Sacred Heart Cathedra 2 0:21:04
32 Alves Shauna Sacred Heart Cathedra 2 0:21:06
33 Sheehan Elizabeth Guajome Park Academ 2 0:21:12
34 De Lapaz Ariana Guajome Park Academ 2 0:22:04
35 Sparling Cody Ramona HS 2 0:22:46
36 Robles Angelica Guajome Park Academ 2 0:23:51
37 Davis Marissa Guajome Park Academ 2 0:23:52
38 McMahon Samantha Ramona HS 2 0:25:28



RACE 12 -
Novice Girls

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

45 Drohem Rebeca Temescal Canyon 2 0:20:29
46 Garcia Karina El Camino 2 0:20:36
47 Gilmartin Brenda Claremont 2 0:20:39
48 Garcia Dulce Escondido 1 0:20:52
49 Romero Miiajoi Ramona HS 1 0:21:04
50 Morales Elizabeth Ramona HS 1 0:21:23

PL LAST FIRST SCHOOL DIV. TIME TEAM SCORES
1 Rankin Elise Westview 1 0:15:53 D.2 Claremont 1:37:51
2 Kawabe Dana Vista 1 0:16:36
3 Liepelt Taty Fallbrook 2 0:16:43 D.1 Torrey Pines 1:28:55 1st
4 Veyveris Aubreyann Vista 1 0:16:47 Fallbrook 1:33:51 2nd
5 Mondragon Aracely Escondido 1 0:16:59 El Camino 1:37:05 3rd
6 Cartin Mackenzie El Camino 2 0:16:59 Patrick Henry 1:49:41
7 Grantham Leslie Fallbrook 2 0:17:18 Temescal Canyon 1:49:54
8 Sommer Kalin Torrey Pines 1 0:17:23 Escondido 1:53:25
9 Brown Brooke El Camino 2 0:17:32
10 Watson Patrice Torrey Pines 1 0:17:38
11 Rivera Patsy Vista 1 0:17:43
12 Mora Sandra Vista 1 0:17:43
13 Darr Michelle Torrey Pines 1 0:17:47
14 Blaseio Suzi Torrey Pines 1 0:17:59
15 Lopez Mayra Escondido 1 0:18:00
16 Nichols Ashley Torrey Pines 1 0:18:08
17 Beauchamp Cecilia Carlsbad 1 0:18:12
18 Walls Krysten Torrey Pines 1 0:18:20
19 Semerdjian Alyssa Torrey Pines 2 0:18:27
20 Bakun Katelyn Ramona HS 1 0:18:29
21 Mason Victoria Torrey Pines 1 0:18:36
22 Stark Aly Claremont 2 0:18:39
23 Madigan Meghan Julian 2 0:18:40
24 Bodenstadt Kristin Patrick Henry 1 0:18:58
25 Cruz Martha Escondido 1 0:19:08
26 Kelly Brenna Julian 2 0:19:10
27 Rumbawa Nicky Escondido 1 0:19:10
28 Enciso Amara Escondido 1 0:19:16
29 Hallahan Heather Julian 2 0:19:19
30 Murphy Holly Barstow 1 0:19:22
31 Hutchison Hope Claremont 2 0:19:32
32 Foos Jessica Fallbrook 2 0:19:41
33 Martin Claire Carlsbad 1 0:19:42
34 Clark Ashley Claremont 2 0:19:45
35 Froboese Caitlin Fallbrook 2 0:19:49
36 Snijder Caroline Claremont 2 0:19:52
37 Houston Vanessa Hoover 1 0:19:54
38 Kottkamp Rachel Claremont 2 0:20:03
39 Cannon Kelcie El Camino 2 0:20:13

Nakahama Elizabeth Claremont 240 0:20:16
41 Pham Vivian Fallbrook 2 0:20:20
42 Doloras Sonia Oceanside 2 0:20:23
43 Cook Amber HORIZON 2 0:20:26
44 Delgado Kelsey Fallbrook 2 0:20:28



RACE 12 -
Novice Girls

adidas Southern California Invitational
Guajome Regional Park, Oceanside, California

Saturday, October 16, 2004

51 Choi Miriam Torrey Pines 1 0:21:23
52 Escobar Andrea Temescal Canyon 2 0:21:28
53 Kottkamp Betsy Claremont 2 0:21:40
54 Dickens Alaina El Camino 2 0:21:45
55 Kucharski Melanie Patrick Henry 1 0:21:46
56 Ewing Victoria Patrick Henry 1 0:21:46
57 Beltorn Diana El Camino 2 0:22:00
58 Elias Carolina Temescal Canyon 2 0:22:12
59 Tami Yvonne La Costa Canyon 2 0:22:18
60 Campos Carissa Temescal Canyon 2 0:22:34
61 Sankowski Jessica Patrick Henry 1 0:22:38
62 Walker Brittany Torrey Pines 1 0:22:42
63 Schnapp Jacky Ramona HS 1 0:23:05
64 Miranda Allora Temescal Canyon 2 0:23:11
65 Chafe Heather Patrick Henry 1 0:24:33
66 Vu Rachel Patrick Henry 1 0:24:36
67 Figueroa Cindy El Camino 2 0:25:17
68 Obregon Alycia El Camino 2 0:26:47
69 Caughlin Kylie Guajome ark 2
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